No person has any special rights with respect to control of
the Company.

The Company did not purchase any of its own shares during
2013 or up to and including 25 March 2014, being the date of
this Directors’ Report.

Company share schemes
Between June 2013 and October 2013, the trustees of the
Group Employee Benefit Trust (the ‘Trust’) purchased
3,960,952 Ordinary shares to satisfy future employee share
awards. At year end, the Trust held 1.97% of the issued share
capital of the Company (2012: 2.85%) for the benefit of
employees and their dependents. The voting rights in
relation to these shares are exercised by the trustees.

DIRECTORS’ REPORT

http://www.enquest.com

78

 EnQuest PLC Annual Report and Accounts 2013

Substantial interests in shares
In accordance with Chapter 5 of the DTR, the shareholders listed on the following table have notified the Company of their
interests in the Ordinary shares of the Company as at the dates shown below:

Name

Number of
Ordinary shares

held at
31 December

2013

% of issued share
capital held at
31 December

2013

Number of
Ordinary shares

held at
25 March

2014

% of issued share
capital held at

25 March
2014

Baillie Gifford & Co 71,370,176 8.89% 72,393,802 9.02%
Amjad Bseisu and family1 70,797,182 8.82% 70,797,182 8.82%
Swedbank Robur Asset Management 57,623,383 7.18% 48,238,685 6.01%
Schroders Plc 32,187,192 4.01% 37,262,271 4.64%
Montanaro Investment Managers Limited 34,074.054 4.25% 33,529,059 4.18%
Norges Bank Investment Management 24,897,630 3.10% 24,897,630 3.10%

Note:
1.	 The shares are held by Double A Limited, a discretionary trust in which the extended family of Amjad Bseisu has a beneficial interest.

Acquisitions and disposals
A summary of the key acquisitions and disposals throughout the year under review, can be found in the Strategic Report
on pages 2 and 3.

Annual General Meeting
The Company’s AGM will be held at Café Royal Hotel, 68 Regent Street, London W1B 4DY on 28 May 2014. Formal notice of
the AGM, including details of special business, is set out in the Notice of AGM which accompanies this Annual Report and
Accounts and is available on the Company’s website at www.enquest.com.